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Aspire Creative LLP
Balance Sheet
as at 31 March 2021

Fixed assets
Plant and machinery

Current assets
Debtors and prepayments
Bank/building society balances

Current liabilities

Trade creditors/accruals
Other liabilities

Net current assets/(liabilities)

Net assets/(liabilities)

Capitél accounts

Balance at start of period
Net profit

Capital introduced
Drawings

Notes 2021
£

3 - -
4 33,991
80,556
114,547
12,762
84,550
5 97,312

17,235

33,245

73,209

(89.219)

6 : 17,235

2020
£
69,060
15,609
84,669
13,329
38,095
" 51424
33,245
31,937
123,274
(121,966)
33,245

For the period ended 31 March 2021 the Limited Liability Partnership was entitled to exemption
under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 (as applied to limited liability partnerships by the
Limited Liability Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act 2006)

Regulations 2008) related to small limited liability partnerships.

The members acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the
Companies Act 2006 (as applied to limited liability partnerships) with respect to accounting

records and the preparation of accounts.

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to limited
liability partnerships subject to the small limited liability partnerships regime.

The financial statements were approved by the designated partners on 22 October 2021
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