Aspire Creative LLP

Micro Entity Accounts

31 March 2021

\*AAGLLP35\*
A13 05/11/2021 #89
COMPANIES HOUSE

## Aspire Creative LLP Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2021

	Notes	2021 £	2020 £
Fixed assets			
Plant and machinery	3		-
Current assets			
Debtors and prepayments	4	33,991	69,060
Bank/building society balances		80,556	15,609
• •		114,547	84,669
Current liabilities			
Trade creditors/accruals		12,762	13,329
Other liabilities		84,550	38,095
	5	97,312	51,424
Net current assets/(liabilities)			* )
Net assets/(liabilities)		17,235	33,245
Capital accounts			·*
Balance at start of period		33,245	31,937
Net profit		73,209	123,274
Capital introduced			
Drawings		(89,219)	_(121,966)_
	6	17,235	33,245

For the period ended 31 March 2021 the Limited Liability Partnership was entitled to exemption under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 (as applied to limited liability partnerships by the Limited Liability Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of Companies Act 2006) Regulations 2008) related to small limited liability partnerships.

The members acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies Act 2006 (as applied to limited liability partnerships) with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts.

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to limited liability partnerships subject to the small limited liability partnerships regime.

The financial statements were approved by the designated partners on 22 October 2021

Matchighes RicHARD HALL.

22 October 2021